
Attachment 
 

 United States-Canada Level of Service for Charting Products  
(April 29, 2013) 

 
Points of Contact: 2015 

 
 

United States of America 

 
Andrew Kampia 
andrew.kampia@noaa.gov  
tel: 301-713-2745 x152 
 

 
Products Branch A:   
Alaska, Lakes Superior, Michigan and Huron 

Allison Wittrock 
allison.wittrock@noaa.gov  
tel: 301-713-2713 x138 
 

 
Products Branch C: 
New England, Lakes Ontario and Erie 

Travis Newman 
travis.newman@noaa.gov 
tel: 301-713-2717 x207 
 

 
Products Branch D: 
 West Coast and Pacific Islands 

Tara Wallace 
tara.wallace@noaa.gov  
tel: 301-713-2737 x123 
 

 
Nautical Data Branch 

  

Canada 

Dave Prince  
dave.prince@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
Tel: 250-363-6347   

 Pacific Region 

 

Jacinthe Cormier 
jacinthe.cormier@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
Tel: 902-426-3657 

Atlantic Region 

Michel Goguen 
michel.goguen@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
Tel : 905-336-4811 

Central and Arctic 

Serge Gosselin 
serge.gosselin@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
Tel: 418-775-0501 

Québec 
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